DISTRICT 5580 ROTARY FOUNDATION GRANTS SUB-COMMITTEE

Project Activity Report – Rotary Year 2012-2013
District Governor, Don Cavalier




Application 	                    Club (s)	             Amount                Committee	     Amount			              Interim                  Final
Number	and        		    Name	                            Requested             Action and	      Paid	                  Status           	              Report	              Report
Club Contact(s)					                    Assigned Mentor   					              Due Date                Due Date

	13.3.10 WCS Haiti School
Richard Slieter
Richard.slieter@state.mn.us 
Dan Hegstad
dan@danhegstad.com 


	Brainerd
	$10000
$10000 WCS
	Approved 01-17-13
$10000 WCS
	$10,000
2-April-13
	
	
	

	13.4.11 TRF Sri Lanka
MG#
Water Project
Linda Nicol
lindamnicol@yahoo.ca

	Nipigon
	$9820.40
$1500 DDF
	Approved by
Electronic vote
February 2013
Sent to TRF
	
	
	
	

	13.4.12 WCS Ethiopia
Water Project
Paul Helstrom
phelstrom@yahoo.com 
James Monge
jmonge@umn.edu 

	Duluth Skyline
Duluth 25
	$94336
$13673 WCS
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	13.4.14 DSG KIVA Project
Kent Molberg
kmolberg@detlakes.k12.mn.us 
Brent Gerber
cdis@arvig.net 

	Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes AM
	$2,000
$2,000 DSG
	
	
	
	
	

	13.4.15 DSG Brainerd Ski Gull
Lighting Project
Jill Carlson-Ferrie
jferrie@mmfcu.org 
Jesse Hopkins
Jesse.Hopkins@nor-son.com 

	Brainerd
	$20000
$3950 DSG
	
	
	
	
	

	13.4.16 DSG Peace Project
Joany Haag
gm@wely.com 
Diane Loughery
Brneyes47@yahoo.com 

	Ely
	$2878.84
$1000 DSG
	
	
	
	
	

	13.4.17 TRF MG#95898
Rajapalayam School Equipment
Keith Brokke
kbrokke@borderstatespaving.com 


	Fargo-Moorhead
AM
	$11618
$1500 DDF

	Approved by
Electronic vote
March 2013
Sent to TRF
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	13.4.18 DSG Winton Park
Project
Joany Haag
gm@wely.com 
Diane Loughery
Brneyes47@yahoo.com

	Ely
	$2281.59
[bookmark: _GoBack]$1000 DSG
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